““02‘;-9 English Summer Camps 2023 in Kilkenny

for international kids and teenagers aged 13-18 years

‘All inclusive’ package: return airport transfers from/to Dublin (DUB), tuition for 20 English lessons per week in
small classes (max. 15 students), registration fee, course material, placement test and course certificate, host family
incl. full board in twin room, daily transfers to/from school if not within walking distance, educational, cultural and
social afternoon/evening programme, weekly full-day excursion, full-time personal support & 24-hour assistance,

years of experience, successful and great time in Kilkenny guaranteed

2-week all incl. course
'Getting to know Ireland'

3-week all incl. course
'Irish Dream'

4-week all incl. course
'The Very Best of Ireland'

6-week all incl. course
'Ultimate Irish Experience'

m €1,579,-
m € 2,219,-
m €2,859,-
m €4,139,-

Airport Transfers
(already included:

airport transfer from/to DUB
between 10am a 5pm)

Accommodation

(already included:
host family placement in twin
room with full board
from Sunday to Sunday)

Additional Classes

(already included:
20 lessons per week
in classes of max. 15 students)

Full-day Trips

(already included:
one full-day trip per week
to a pre-arranged destination)

English PLUS Sport

(per set of 5 sessions)

Out-of-hours airport transfer from/to Dublin (DUB)
Airport transfer Cork (ORK)

Airport transfer Shannon (SNN)

Single room placement

Additional nights with host family

Dietary requirement: e.g. vegan, vegetarian, celiac, lactose
intolerance, nut allergy etc.)

Private lesson (1 student : 1 teacher)

Intensive English (max. 3 students : 1 teacher)

Special interest (e.g. Business English)

Exam preparation (e.g. IELTS, TOEFL)

Cork city centre with Titanic XP museum in Cobh

Dublin city centre (incl. guided walking tour)

Dundrum Town Shopping Centre

Glendalough, Wicklow Mountains and Courtown

Hookhead Lighthouse with Duncannon Beach

Irish coast with ‘Dunbrody’, Waterford and Tramore

Rock of Cashel and Limerick city centre

English PLUS Multi-Sport

English PLUS Golf (5 training sessions with PGA coach)
English PLUS Tennis (5 training sessions with tennis coach)
English PLUS Horse-Riding (5 training sessions in equestrian centre)

English PLUS Badminton (5 training sessions with coach)

€ 80,-

€ 250,-

€ 250,-
40,-/week

50,-/night
35,-/week

€ 40,-
€ 30,-
€ 30,-
€ 30,-
€55,
€ 55,-
€ 25,-
€55,
€55,
€55,
€55,
free
€250,-
€250,-
€250,-

€250,-



http://www.mackdonald.com
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