mackdonald language academy



English Summer Camps 2023 in Kilkenny for international kids and teenagers aged 13-18 years

'All inclusive' package: return airport transfers from/to Dublin (DUB), tuition for 20 English lessons per week in small classes (max. 15 students), registration fee, course material, placement test and course certificate, host family incl. full board in twin room, daily transfers to/from school if not within walking distance, educational, cultural and social afternoon/evening programme, weekly full-day excursion, full-time personal support & 24-hour assistance, years of experience, successful and great time in Kilkenny guaranteed

2-week all incl. course 'Getting to know Ireland'	€ 1,579,-
3-week all incl. course 'Irish Dream'	€ 2,219,-
4-week all incl. course 'The Very Best of Ireland'	€ 2,859,-
6-week all incl. course 'Ultimate Irish Experience'	€ 4,139,-

Airport Transfers	Out-of-hours airport transfer from/to Dublin (DUB)	€80,-
(already included: airport transfer from/to DUB between 10am a 5pm)	Airport transfer Cork (ORK)	€ 250,-
	Airport transfer Shannon (SNN)	€ 250,-
Accommodation	Single room placement	40,-/week
(already included: host family placement in twin room with full board from Sunday to Sunday)	Additional nights with host family	50,-/night
	Dietary requirement: e.g. vegan, vegetarian, celiac, lactose intolerance, nut allergy etc.)	35,-/week
Additional Classes	Private lesson (1 student : 1 teacher)	€ 40,-
	Intensive English (max. 3 students : 1 teacher)	€ 30,-
(already included: 20 lessons per week	Special interest (e.g. Business English)	€ 30,-
in classes of max. 15 students)	Exam preparation (e.g. IELTS, TOEFL)	€ 30,-
Full-day Trips (already included: one full-day trip per week to a pre-arranged destination)	Cork city centre with Titanic XP museum in Cobh	€ 55,-
	Dublin city centre (incl. guided walking tour)	€ 55,-
	Dundrum Town Shopping Centre	€ 25,-
	Glendalough, Wicklow Mountains and Courtown	€ 55,-
	Hookhead Lighthouse with Duncannon Beach	€ 55,-
	Irish coast with 'Dunbrody', Waterford and Tramore	€ 55,-
	Rock of Cashel and Limerick city centre	€ 55,-
	English PLUS Multi-Sport	free
English PLUS Sport (per set of 5 sessions)	English PLUS Golf (5 training sessions with PGA coach)	€250,-
	English PLUS Tennis (5 training sessions with tennis coach)	€250,-
	English PLUS Horse-Riding (5 training sessions in equestrian centre)	€250,-
	English PLUS Badminton (5 training sessions with coach)	€250,-

mackdonald language academy - LEARN ENGLISH & EXPERIENCE IRELAND - www.mackdonald.com